

S.T.05(12)16
R 209 of 2016

Order No.48 dated 28-06-2023

Today is fixed for ER of W/A In respect of accused Nachin Mistri.

Perusal of the record reveals that earlier order dated 12-05-2023 has not been complied with by B.C. B.C. is directed to comply this order at once.

To 01-09-2023 for E/R of W/A.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore