

S.T.05(12)2016 CIS 209 of 2016
CNR WBSP04-000246-2016
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order No.50 dated 19-10-2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

A report is received from Basanti P.S. stating that efforts have been made to execute the arrest warrant but no fruitful result has yielded as yet. Further time has been prayed for execution the arrest warrant.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 04-01-2024 for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.