

S.T.05(12)2016 CIS 209 of 2016
CNR WBSP04-000246-2016
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.51 dated 04-01-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A in respect of sole accused Nachin Mistry. It appears from the record that arrest warrant was issued against the accused on previous occasion but the arrest warrant could not be executed as yet.

No report of E/R of W/A is received on this date.

Accordingly, fix 14-03-2024 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.