

S.T.05(12)2016 CIS 209 of 2016
CNR WBSP04-000246-2016
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.52 dated 14-03-2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A in respect of the sole accused Nachin Mistry.
No report of execution of the arrest warrant has been received from
Basanti PS.

O/C, Basanti PS is hereby directed to execute the arrest warrant without
fail by the next date.

Let a copy of this order be sent to O/C Basanti PS for compliance.
Fix 07.06.2024 for ER of W/A.

D/C by me.

Sd/ S. Mandal

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Sd/ S. Mandal

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.