

S.T.05(12)2016 CIS 209 of 2016
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.62 dated 19-09-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accused is absent and is allowed to stand represented by his Ld advocate.

Ld P.P in-charge is not present.

Issue fresh summons addressed to C.S.W.2 Asha Sardar.

To 21-11-2025 for evidence.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.